TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,

of Bod
M1Passen er Care of vehic o
codificationsAsear of manufactureMonth and
indersNo. of
licableaCh assis number
As applicableEngine number or
number in the case of
motor
battery
o erated vehicle
PetrolFuel
89 Kw @ 6600 rpmH.P./BHP
1498 cc
i-VTECELEVATE VXMTRMake rs classification
2650 mmWheel base
5 in all
licableAsaColour
L247 s.
1650 Kgs.
2L5/60 R16 95H
2L 5 R17 94V
Front Axle
275/60 R16 95H
55 R17 94V2t
Rear Axle
stered Axle Wei ht
Front
s780Rear axle raw
43L2 mmOve rall len
Rea r over han
1790 mmOvera ll width
1650 mmOverall hei ht
172 mmMin. round clearance
Speed
Limitin